State wise TAS-1, TAS-2 and TAS-3 status

State

Andaman and
Nicobar Islands

Andhra Pradesh
Assam

Bihar
Chhattisgarh

Dadra and
Nagar Haveli

and Daman and
Diu

Goa

Gujarat
Jharkhand
Karnataka
Kerala
Lakshadweep
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra

Odisha

TAS-1
(Cleared)

17

TAS-2
(Cleared)

2

12

16

TAS-3
(Cleared)

2

11

14



Puducherry
Tamil Nadu
Telangana
Uttar Pradesh
West Bengal

Total

25

14

12

138

25

14

10

128

25

106



